

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID245

BID OPENING DATE 05/26/05
CONTRACT NUMBER 07-206804
LOCATION 07-LA-60-R6.9/19.4

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN VARIOUS
LOCATIONS

RR INVOLVEMENT

PAGE 1
05/31/05
CONTRACT CODE 'A '
27 CONTRACT ITEMS

GRIND CONCRETE PAVEMENT

FEDERAL AID ACNH-P060-(125)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 6.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 15 FUND TOTAL HA22 19,213,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 500

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 7 ENGINEERS EST 16,244,250.00 AMOUNT UNDER 6,106,923.50 PERCENT UNDER EST 37.59
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	10,137,326.50	6	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST INC 3701 MALLARD DRIVE BENICIA CA 94510 707 746-8028 00526319 FAX 707 746-0936
2	11,130,002.00	2	F C I CONSTRUCTORS INC 2585 BUSINESS PARK DRIVE VISTA CA 92081-8831 760 727-9767 00772589 FAX 760 727-9803
3	11,497,830.00	1	ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT P O BOX 2229 CORONA CA 92878 951 736-7600 00267073 FAX 951 739-4671
4	11,646,844.00	5	PETERSON CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC 1792 KAISER AVENUE IRVINE CA 92614-5706 949 252-0441 00615876 FAX 949 252-0266
5	12,430,210.00	4	BRUTOCO ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION INC P O BOX 429 FONTANA CA 92334 909 350-3535 00247770 FAX 909 350-6820

07-206804
07-LA-60-R6
05/26/05

BID245
PAGE 2
05/31/05

6 13,323,256.00 7

PAVE TECH INC
735 LAGUNA DRIVE
CARLSBAD CA 92008

760 729-7592
00720394
FAX 760 729-6158

7 16,675,350.00 3

DIABLO CONTRACTORS INC
7 CROW CANYON COURT STE 100
SAN RAMON CA 94583

925 552-8250
00732283
FAX 925 552-8254

07-206804
07-LA-60-R6
05/26/05

BID245
PAGE 3
05/31/05

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT CORONA CA	ASPHALT CONCRETE AND COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE
	AMERICAN BARRICADE ANAHEIM CA	TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)
	CONTRACTORS CHEMICAL HAYWARD CA	JOINT SEALS
	HARBER COMPANIES SAN BERNARDINO CA	CONCRETE REMOVALS
	R AND D STEEL COMPTON CA	REBAR
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS NIPOMO CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	SUDHAKAR COMPANY RIALTO CA	STRIPING

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CALMEX ENGINEERING RIVERSIDE CA	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	CALMEX ENGINEERING RIVERSIDE CA	RUBBERIZED ASPHALT CONCRETE AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE SPARKS NV	GRIND PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	FRANKLIN STEEL SANTA FE SPRINGS CA	REBAR AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	HARBER COMPANIES SAN BERNARDINO CA	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT REMOVAL (PARTIAL)
	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	JOINT SEALS AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	SEAL PAVEMENT JOINTS AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS NIPOMO CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	SUDHAKAR COMPANY RIALTO CA	STRIPING AND RELATED (PARTIAL)

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	ALERT BARRICADE INC SAN JACINTO CA	TRAFFIC CONTROL (PORTION)
	BRUTOCO ENGINEERING INC FONTANA CA	STRUCTURAL APPROACH SLAB AND PAVING NOTCH EXTENSION
	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	CONCRETE REMOVAL, AGGREGATE BASE, SEAL JOINTS (PORTION)
	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	MOBILIZATION AND GRINDING (PORTION)
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS INC NIPOMO CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	SUDHAKAR COMPANY INC RIALTO CA	STRIPING AND MARKING
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	CALMEX ENGINEERING RIVERSIDE CA	ASPHALT EMULSION, RUBBERIZED ASPHALT CONCRETE, COLD PLANE
	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	GRINDING AND JOINT SEAL
	R AND D STEEL COMPTON CA	REBAR
	SUDHAKAR COMPANY RIALTO CA	STRIPING

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT CORONA CA	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVING AND COLD PLANING (PORTION)
	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	DEMOLITION, JOINT SEAL AND GRINDING CONCRETE (PORTION)
	R AND D STEEL COMPTON CA	REBAR (PORTION)
	R M A RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA	TESTING (PORTION)
	STERND AHL ENTERPRISES SUN VALLEY CA	STRIPING (PORTION)
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
07	CALMEX ENGINEERING INC RIVERSIDE CA	ITEMS 10 AND 11 (PARTIAL)
	MULTIPLE CONCRETE OGDEN UT	ITEM 14 (PARTIAL)
	PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS RIVERSIDE CA	ITEM 7 (PARTIAL)
	R AND D STEEL COMPTON CA	ITEMS 15 AND 16 (PARTIAL)
	R E SERRANO INC PLEASANT HILL CA	ITEMS 8, 12, 15, 16 AND 27 (PARTIAL)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

07-206804
07-LA-60-R6
05/26/05

BID245
PAGE 7
05/31/05

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
07	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS NIPOMO CA	ITEMS 5 AND 6 (PARTIAL)
	SUDHAKAR COMPANY RIALTO CA	ITEMS 6 AND 19 THRU 27 (PARTIAL)
	T L SMITH TUCSON AZ	ITEM 13 (PARTIAL)
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	MULTIPLE CONCRETE OGDEN UT	GRINDING
	ORTEZ COLTON CA	PAVING
	R E SERRANO PLEASANT HILL CA	RAPID SET CONCRETE (PARTIAL)
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS NIPOMO CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	SUDHAKAR COMPANY RIALTO CA	STRIPING

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070012	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	LUMP SUM	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	070018	TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD	WDAY	500	1,000.00	500,000.00
3	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
4	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	LUMP SUM	75,000.00	75,000.00
5 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	17,000.00	17,000.00
6 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	550,000.00	550,000.00
7 (S)	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	M2	28,900	2.20	63,580.00
8	260210	AGGREGATE BASE (APPROACH SLAB)	M3	50	350.00	17,500.00
9	365001	SAND COVER	TONN	310	300.00	93,000.00
10	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	TONN	80	750.00	60,000.00
11	390206	RUBBERIZED ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE G)	TONN	2,290	87.00	199,230.00
12	401108	REPLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT (RAPID STRENGTH CONCRETE)	M3	2,690	1,000.00	2,690,000.00
13	413115	SEAL JOINT (EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT)	M	137,200	3.00	411,600.00
14 (S)	420201	GRIND EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	M2	622,000	5.75	3,576,500.00
15	510087	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, APPROACH SLAB (TYPE R)	M3	410	1,600.00	656,000.00
16	510800	PAVING NOTCH EXTENSION	M3	11	8,900.00	97,900.00
17	519117	JOINT SEAL (MR 30 MM)	M	620	160.00	99,200.00
18	519120	JOINT SEAL (MR 15 MM)	M	330	150.00	49,500.00
19 (S)	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	4	100.00	400.00
20 (S)	840561	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	84,300	.60	50,580.00
21 (S)	840563	200 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	7,690	2.00	15,380.00
22 (S)	840564	200 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 3.66 M - 0.92 M)	M	3,880	2.00	7,760.00
23 (S)	840570	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 10.98 M - 3.66 M)	M	146,000	.50	73,000.00
24 (S)	840571	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 5.18 M - 2.14 M)	M	2,110	.65	1,371.50
25 (S)	850101	PAVEMENT MARKER (NON-REFLECTIVE)	EA	39,800	1.00	39,800.00
26 (S)	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	14,500	2.45	35,525.00
27	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	750,000.00	750,000.00
					TOTAL	10,137,326.50

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	18,000.00	18000.00	2,600.00	2600.00	5,000.00	5000.00	18,000.00	18000.00
2	1,300.00	650000.00	515.00	257500.00	1,200.00	600000.00	1,500.00	750000.00
3	2,500.00	2500.00	1,900.00	1900.00	1,500.00	1500.00	2,500.00	2500.00
4	50,000.00	50000.00	64,000.00	64000.00	10,000.00	10000.00	75,000.00	75000.00
5	20,000.00	20000.00	17,700.00	17700.00	14,000.00	14000.00	20,000.00	20000.00
6	600,000.00	600000.00	620,000.00	620000.00	555,000.00	555000.00	1,000,025.00	1000025.00
7	3.00	86700.00	1.39	40171.00	2.15	62135.00	2.00	57800.00
8	350.00	17500.00	193.00	9650.00	350.00	17500.00	500.00	25000.00
9	100.00	31000.00	12.00	3720.00	20.00	6200.00	170.00	52700.00
10	750.00	60000.00	450.00	36000.00	825.00	66000.00	775.00	62000.00
11	87.00	199230.00	79.00	180910.00	96.00	219840.00	85.00	194650.00
12	800.00	2152000.00	1,000.00	2690000.00	850.00	2286500.00	825.00	2219250.00
13	11.30	1550360.00	12.00	1646400.00	12.40	1701280.00	12.00	1646400.00
14	6.15	3825300.00	6.90	4291800.00	7.15	4447300.00	6.60	4105200.00
15	1,190.00	487900.00	2,380.00	975800.00	1,600.00	656000.00	1,575.00	645750.00
16	5,000.00	55000.00	6,400.00	70400.00	3,500.00	38500.00	5,000.00	55000.00
17	130.00	80600.00	144.00	89280.00	120.00	74400.00	140.00	86800.00
18	130.00	42900.00	144.00	47520.00	120.00	39600.00	140.00	46200.00
19	150.00	600.00	107.00	428.00	125.00	500.00	115.00	460.00
20	1.00	84300.00	.64	53952.00	.65	54795.00	.70	59010.00
21	2.50	19225.00	2.20	16918.00	2.20	16918.00	2.25	17302.50
22	2.00	7760.00	2.10	8148.00	2.20	8536.00	2.25	8730.00
23	.70	102200.00	.63	91980.00	.55	80300.00	.60	87600.00
24	.70	1477.00	.70	1477.00	1.00	2110.00	.75	1582.50
25	1.50	59700.00	1.07	42586.00	1.10	43780.00	1.25	49750.00
26	3.50	50750.00	2.62	37990.00	2.70	39150.00	3.00	43500.00
27	875,000.00	875000.00	199,000.00	199000.00	600,000.00	600000.00	1,100,000.00	1100000.00
TOT		11,130,002.00		11,497,830.00		11,646,844.00		12,430,210.00

07-206804
07-LA-60-R6
05/26/05

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 10
05/31/05

ITEM	SIXTH		SEVENTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	18,000.00	18000.00	20,000.00	20000.00
2	2,000.00	1000000.00	7,000.00	3500000.00
3	5,000.00	5000.00	15,000.00	15000.00
4	50,000.00	50000.00	100,000.00	100000.00
5	16,507.00	16507.00	20,000.00	20000.00
6	2,900,000.00	2900000.00	200,000.00	200000.00
7	2.20	63580.00	4.00	115600.00
8	550.00	27500.00	500.00	25000.00
9	300.00	93000.00	300.00	93000.00
10	750.00	60000.00	900.00	72000.00
11	86.25	197512.50	90.00	206100.00
12	1,150.00	3093500.00	1,200.00	3228000.00
13	4.00	548800.00	15.00	2058000.00
14	4.25	2643500.00	6.50	4043000.00
15	1,949.00	799090.00	2,000.00	820000.00
16	6,500.00	71500.00	4,000.00	44000.00
17	171.00	106020.00	140.00	86800.00
18	321.00	105930.00	120.00	39600.00
19	100.00	400.00	100.00	400.00
20	.60	50580.00	1.00	84300.00
21	2.00	15380.00	2.00	15380.00
22	2.00	7760.00	2.00	7760.00
23	.50	73000.00	1.00	146000.00
24	.65	1371.50	1.00	2110.00
25	1.00	39800.00	1.00	39800.00
26	2.45	35525.00	3.00	43500.00
27	1,300,000.00	1300000.00	1,650,000.00	1650000.00
TOT		13,323,256.00		16,675,350.00